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SCHEDULE  OF PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS 

 

  
 

 

 

 
                                             Sd/- 

                                                                             ASISTANT REGISTRAR –XI (EXAMS) 

                                                            FOR CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

Sl 

No. 

 

Centre of Examination 

 

DMCA 406 Software 

Lab - VII (Java Lab) 

DMCA 407Software 

Lab-VIII 

(Microprocesors  

Lab) 

Date of Examination Date of Examination 

 

1 

 

Amal Jyothi College of Engineering, 

Kanjirapally 

 

 

6/8/18 

 

 

 

2 

 

SCMS School  of  Technology  & 

Management, 

Muttom, Aluva  

 

8/8/18 

9/8/18 

 

 

6/8/18 

7/8/18 

 

 

 

3 

 

Sree Narayana Guru Institute of Science & 

Technology,Paravoor 

 

 

6/8/18 

 

 

 

7/8/18 

 

 

4 

 

De Paul Institute of Science & 

Technology, 

Angamaly 

 

6/8/18 

7/8/18 

 

 

 

8/8/18 

9/8/18 

 

 

5 

 

Christ Knowledge City, 

Airapuram, Ernakulam 

 

 

6/8/18 

 

 


